Asphalt Diamond Blades 265
Concrete Diamond Saw Blades 266
Green Concrete Saw Blades 267
Floor Saws 268
FLOOR SAWS AND FLOOR SAW BLADES
Technical Data: Floor Saws
FSG356** FSG513** FSG620** FSD722RC*** FSE810** FSD930**
Saw blade holder

Cutting speed: 50 - 60 m/s depending on aggregate and hardening grade
267
Type No. Designation
 10983913 Gasoline Floor saw FSG356/
6.5PS/blade max Ø350mm/
cutting depth 125mm/Manual/
Tool connection Ø25.4mm/
tappet Ø11.5mm/pitch Ø 57.4mm/75Kg
 FSG356
Type No. Designation
 10983914 Gasoline Floor saw FSG513/
13PS/blade max Ø 500mm/
cutting depth 175mm/Manual/
Tool connection Ø25.4mm/
tappet Ø11.5mm/pitch Ø 57.4mm/102Kg
 FSG513
Floor Saws
The systematic conversion of tried and tested wall saw swivel arm systems to our floor saws opens up new
dimensions.
Simple blade changing systems, unlimited settings on cutting depth, ergonomically modified operating parts and
new remote controls will give users plenty to enthuse about.
268
Type No. Designation
 10984041 Gasoline Floor saw FSG620/
20PS/blade max Ø600mm/
cutting depth 237mm/Hydraulic/
Tool connection Ø25.4mm/
tappet Ø11.5mm/pitch Ø57.4mm/200Kg
 10984389 green c. Kit w. 450 bladeg
 FSG620
Type No. Designation
 10981254 Diesel Floor saw FSD722RC/
22PS/blade max Ø700mm/
cutting depth 270mm//Electric/
Tool connection Ø25.4mm/
tappet Ø11.5mm/pitch Ø57.4mm/365Kg
 10978774 Flush cutting Flange
 FSD722RC
Type No. Designation
 10984042 Diesel Floor saw FSD930/
30PS/blade max Ø800mm/
cutting depth 317mm/Hydraulic/
Tool connection Ø25.4mm/
tappet Ø11.5mm/pitch Ø57.4mm/612Kg
 10984390 green c. Kit w. 450 bladeg
 FSD930 269
Type No. Designation
 10984043 Diesel  Floor saw FSD961/
61PS/blade max Ø900mm/
cutting depth 367mm/Hydraulic/
Tool connection Ø25.4mm/
tappet Ø11.5mm/pitch Ø57.4mm/727Kg
 10984391 green c. Kit w. 500 bladeg
 FSD961
Type No. Designation
 10984044 Diesel Floor saw FSD1061/
30PS/blade max Ø1000mm/
cutting depth 392mm/Hydraulic/
Tool connection Ø25.4mm/
tappet Ø11.5mm/pitch Ø57.4mm/890Kg
 10984392 green c. Kit w. 500 bladeg
 FSD1061
Type No. Designation
 10981256 Electric Floor saw FSE1030/
22kW/400V/blade max Ø1000/
cutting depth 420mm/Electric/
Tool connection Ø25.4mm/
tappet Ø11.5mm/pitch Ø57.4mm/459Kg
 10978774 Flush cutting Flange
 10978778 bl. prot. Ø1200 hFs830
 FSE1030270
Type No. Designation
 10978415 Diesel Floor saw FSD1072/
72PS/blade max Ø1000/
cutting depth 400mm/Hydraulic/
Tool connection Ø35mm/
tappet Ø11.5mm/pitch Ø57.4mm/1150Kg
 FSD1072
Type No. Designation
 10980956 Diesel Floor saw FSD1226/
126PS/blade max Ø1200mm/
cutting depth 420mm/Hydraulic/
Tool connection Ø35mm/
tappet Ø11.5mm/pitch Ø57.4mm/2030Kg
 10980952 Mud suction
 10980953 VacuuM shoe Ø1200
 10980954 blade guard Ø1500
 10980955 Vacuum shoe Ø1500
 FSD1226
Type No. Designation
 10984046 Diesel Floor saw FSD1278/
72PS/blade max Ø1200mm/
cutting depth 492mm/Hydraulic/
Tool connection Ø25.4mm/
tappet Ø11.5mm/pitch Ø57.4mm/1032Kg
 10984393 soFtstart Fse1240
 10984394 transFormer 50hz Fse124
 FSD1278
271
Type No. Designation
 10978414 Diesel Floor saw FSD857/
57PS/blade max Ø800mm/
cutting depth 320mm/Electric/